Updated: September 26th, 2022
Northumberland (Cobourg) LRO #39
PLAN SERIES INVENTORY AND PREFIX CODES
PREFIX PLAN TYPE
Plan # Date
From To From To
MISC/HIGHWAY/RAILWAY/ PLANS SERIES/EXPROP PL/PIPELINE PLANS
BH Brighton Hwy. Plans  0A 0Z Jan 1, 1930 May 21,1952
BH Duplicate Hwy Plan #0A 0AA  Dec 12,1930
BH Duplicate Hwy Plan #0A 0AB  July 3, 1934
BH Duplicate Hwy Plan #0A 0AC  June 28, 1950
HCD Campbellford Hwy. Plans 0B 0L Dec 10, 1907 Dec 4, 1920
HCO Colborne Hwy. Plans 0A  Aug 1, 1933
HCR Cramahe Hwy. Plans 0A 0O Apr 7, 1919 May 21, 1952
HHA Hastings Hwy. Plans 0B 0M Jan 8, 1909 May 27, 1922
HPE Percy Hwy. Plans 0A 0L Dec 11, 1930 May 25,1950
HSE Seymour Hwy. Plans 0B 0U Dec 12, 1930 Dec 3, 1951
HCG Cobourg Hwy. Plans   1 510 Oct 15,1918 May 2, 1980
MCG Cobourg Misc. Plans 400 527 Jan 1, 1968 Apr 18, 1993
STC Seymour Trent Canal 0A 0L Dec 10, 1907 Sep 9, 1940
MTC Murray Misc (Broken Series) 0B 0U Jun 26, 1913 Sep 9, 1952
PLHT             Hope Pipeline Plans                    70               106             Jan 1, 1952         July 23, 1957
RWY              Railway Plans
REFERENCE PLANS
RDCO RD Plans – Colborne 1 169 Aug 15, 1967 Dec 23, 1970
38R Reference Plans – Colborne 170 5907 Jan 11, 1971 Mar 20, 1992
RDPH RD Plans – Port Hope (Broken
Series)
1 175 Jan 1, 1968 Oct 29, 1970
9R Reference Plans – Port Hope  179 2833 Mar 25, 1971 Mar 20, 1992
RDC RD Plans – Cobourg 1 94 Jul 10, 1968 Dec 30, 1970
39R Reference Plans – Cobourg 95 Current Jan 28, 1971 Current
21R Reference Plan –Hastings 472  Oct 4, 1971
R Reference Plan –Hope Twp 100 110 Jul 31, 1968 Nov 14, 1968
Updated: September 26th, 2022
Northumberland (Cobourg) LRO #39
PLAN SERIES INVENTORY AND PREFIX CODES
PREFIX PLAN TYPE
Plan # Date
From To From To
SUBDIVISION / RCP’s / HWY PLANS /EXPROP PL
PLCO Colborne Plans (From office #38) 1 641 Jul 2, 1851 Jan 29, 1992
PLCOH Colborne Hwy PL 119 119 119  June 30/49
PLPH Port Hope Plans 1 120 Apr 30,
1837
Oct 8, 1981
PLH Hope Plans 5 225 Jul 13, 1852 Aug 22,
1985
PLHT Hope Pipeline Plans 70 106 Jan 1 1952 July 23 1957
PLCG Cobourg Plans
(Note: From 400 on there are only
subdivision plans, for Hwy/Misc Plans
from 400 on see HCG or MCG)
1 470 Mar 14,
1855
Nov 29,
1991
PLB Belleville Plans (Broken Series) 200 1817 Mar 17,
1881
May 23,
1968
LAND TITLES PLANS SUBDIVISION
M Plans from Port Hope 724  Jun 5, 1981
9M Plans from Port Hope 729 737 Oct 18, 1985 Dec 20,
1991
39M Land Titles Subdivision Plans 738 Current Jul 27, 1993 Current
CONDOMINIUM PLANS
COCP Colborne Registry Condominiums 1 3 Oct 25, 1979 Nov 14,
1988
PHCP Port Hope LT Condominium 1  Feb 16,
1976
CGCP Cobourg Registry Condominiums 1 9 Feb 27,
1976
Sep 28,
1990
CCP Combined Offices LT Condo Series 10 Current Apr 5, 1993 Current
Updated: September 26th, 2022
Named Plans of Subdivision (Registry)
PLAN THUMBNAIL PLANS
INDEXING
REG DATE
Stewart Stewart STEW1 March 11, 1872
Baldwin Baldwin BALDWIN1 July 1, 1847
Smith Estate Smith Estate SMITH1 Nov 2, 1850
Ridout 1 Ridout RID1 July 11, 1857
Synod 1 Synod SYN1 Feb 24, 1871
Williams Williams WIL1 April 4, 1877
Reid Reid PLREID1 Dec 15, 1863
Caddy Caddy CAD1 Nov 17, 1878
*Note when building geographics for named plans ensure that the entry will read
i.e. “PL Caddy” not Caddy Plan.
Northumberland (Cobourg) Plans Entry LRO #39
Registry Duplicate Plans in Northumberland
Face of
Plan
Township /
Town /
Surveyor Table
Thumbnail Entry
(*see below for
further explanation)
When entered as
document
Registration
Date
Plan 4 Hastings PL 4 Hastings PLCO4HAS June 1, 1854
Plan 4 Haldimand PL 4 Haldimand PLCG4 Feb 24,1856
Plan 4 Colborne PL 4 Colborne  PLCO4COL Jan 14, 1854
Plan 14 Hope PL 14 Hope PLH14 June 9, 1855
Plan 14 Port Hope PL 14 Port Hope PLPH14 Dec 13, 1844
Plan 57 Castleton PL 57 Casleton PLCO57CAS Feb 20, 1877
Plan 57 Brighton PL 57 Brighton PLCO57BRI Mar 10, 1876
Plan 87 Seymour PL 87 Seymour PLCO87SEY Sep 24, 1890
Plan 87 Colborne PL 87 Colborne PLCO87COL Feb 9, 1949
Plan 112 Campbellford PL 112 Campbellford PLCO112CAM Feb 27, 1927
Plan 112 Cramahe PL 112 Cramahe PLCO112CRA Aug 10, 1936
Plan 113 Cramahe PL 113 Cramahe PLCO113CRA Aug 10, 1929
Plan 113 Hastings PL 113 Hastings PLCO113HAS April 22, 1932
* Name in bold font is added by choosing it from the ‘Township’ table*
Updated: September 26th, 2022
Duplicate Plans
Face of Plan Index, Instrument File Instrument Remarks
  Thumbnail
Plan R  PLRA   A represents Part Lot 1 Con 3 Murray
Plan R  PLRB   B represents Part Lot 10 Carrying Place Murray
Plan No.
(include
additional
number if plan
was
renumbered)
PREFIX TO
INDEX BOARD
PLANS (MBP)
Type of Plan
M=Land Titles
Subdivision
R=Registry
Subdivision
C=Compiled
T=Townplot/Village
Site
O=Other
Date
S=surveyed,
R=registered
Description (underlying geographics)
Smith Plan MBP1SMITH R
R- Nov. 2,
1850
Lands in Port Hope.  The Estate of John D.
Smith ESQ
Stewart Plan MBP1STEW R
R- Mar.
11, 1892 Plan of Town of Port Hope
Ridout Plan  MBP1RIDO R
R- July 11,
1857
Lot 8 Broken Front and Concession 1
Township of Hope forming Part of the Town
of Port Hope
Baldwin Plan MBP1BALD R
R- July 1,
1847 Part of Town Plot Lot 91, Town of Port Hope
Synod Plan MBP1SYNOD R
R- Feb 24,
1871
Part Lot 9, Concession 1 Hope, Town of
Port Hope
2 MBP2 T
R -Sept.
12, 1871
Part of Ridout Estate, Part Lot 8,
Concession 1 Township of the Town of Port
Hope
3 MBP3 T
S -Nov. 1,
1848
Part of the Town of Port Hope, Property of
Dennis Riorden
4 MBP4 R
R- April
25, 1855
Part of Park Lot 36 in the Town of Port
Hope, Property of Dennis Riorden ESQ
5 MBP5 R
R -Jan 12,
1872 Part of Park Lot 36, Town of Port Hope
6 MBP6 R
R- Mar. 9,
1871 Part of Park Lot 35, Town of Port Hope
7 MBP7 R
R- Mart 9,
1871
Part of Park Lots 39 and 40, Town of Port
Hope
8 MBP8 R
R- Sept. 1,
1847
Subdivision of Lot 18 in the Town of Port
Hope
9 MBP9 R
S- Nov.
28, 1856 Part of Park Lot 66, Town of Port Hope
10 MBP10 R
R- April 4,
1877 Park Lot 60, Town of Port Hope
Updated: September 26th, 2022
12 MBP12 O
R- Dec
1847
Part Lots 56, 70 and 71 in Town of Port
Hope
13 MBP13 O
S- Apr.
1837 Part of Port Hope
14 MBP14 O
R- Dec.
13, 1844
Plan of the Mill and other property lying
between Walton and Peter Streets
15 MBP15 O
S- Nov. 6,
1858
Part of the Estate of the Late John Hatton
ESQ, Port Hope
16 MBP16 O
R- Nov.8,
1854
Part Lot ?, Concession 1 of Hope purchased
from the University of Toronto
18 MBP18 R
R-Sept 20,
1854 Part of Park Lots 74 & 74, Port Hope
17 MBP17 O -
22 MBP22 O
R- Nov 2,
1852
Sold by John Moffatt, Part Lot 17 in the
Town of Port Hope
19 MBP19 R S- 1850 Part of Town Lot 55, Port Hope
20 MBP20 R  - Part Lot 33 in the Town of Port Hope
21 MBP21 R
R- May 29,
1871
Part Park Lot 90 in original Town Plot of
Port Hope
23 MBP23 R
S- Nov 28,
1855 Part Lot 38 in the Town of Port Hope
24 MBP24 R
R- Oct. 26,
1876
N 1/2 of Park Lot 37, Town of Port Hope,
County of Durham
27 MBP27 R
R- Feb 6,
1875
Part of Burton Estate, Part Lot 53, Town of
Port Hope
28 MBP28 R
R - Nov.
14, 1874
Showing the Subdivision of the Lot lying
between Croft and Wellington and
Deblaquire Streets
29 MBP29 R
R- Aug.
16, 1876 Part of Town of Port Hope
30 MBP30 R
R- Mar 19,
1885 Part of Town of Port Hope
30A MBP30A R
R- Feb.
22, 1888
Plan of Lots in the Town of Port Hope,
Property of Mrs. Charles Seymour
31 MBP31 O
R- Jan 25,
1896
Plan of Mrs. M. A. Edsalls Lots on Dorset
Street
31 MBP31I R
R- Oct 7,
1887
Plan of Lots situated between Dorset and
Bramley Street Town of Port Hope
33 MBP33 R
R- Nov.
13, 1906
Robertson Estate, Part Lot 6, Con 1 Hope,
South of Walton, West of Queen, Port Hope,
Subdivision of Town Plot Lot 53
34 MBP34 R
R- Nov.
13, 1906
Robertson Estate, Between Mill and Ontario
Streets, Being Part of Town Plot Lot 33 and
34 and Part Lots 5 and 6 Concession 1
Hope and Part of Town of Port Hope,
County of Durham
40 MBP40 R
R- July 29,
1912
Lot 19 and Part Lot 18 West of Brown, Lot
20 and 21 East of Seymour as shown on
Plan 18 (1854) Town of Port Hope, County
Updated: September 26th, 2022
of Durham
41 MBP41 R
R- Jul 29,
1912
ReSubdivision of Part Lots 28, 29, 30 (in a
subdivision of Part of Park Lot 34) to be
known Deyell Plan, Port Hope, County of
Durham
48 MBP48 O
R- Dec 29,
1929 Plan of Mill Street, Port Hope
49 MBP49 O
R - Dec.
16, 1929 Plan of Cavan Street, Port Hope
53 MBP53 R
R - Mar. 6,
1939
Part of Park Lot 37, Also Part Lot 5 and All
of Lots 6 and 7 as shown on Plan 24, Port
Hope
59 MBP59 R
R- Dec
.21, 1948
Part of Blocks E, F, G and H, Plan 4 Hope
Township, Town of Port Hope
60 MBP60 R
R - Jan.
14, 1949
Lots 1, 2,3,4, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 and 6 Except
North 66 feet, Block H, Lots 1 to 12 incls.
Block K, Lots 1 to 12 incls. Block H, Part of
Lots 21 to 27 incls., 1 and 2  Block F lying
West of Victoria Street and Fronting on
Astin, Percival, Lavinia, Fraser, Arthur and
Trefusis Streets, Port Hope
61 MBP61 R
R July 4,
1949
Re-subdivision of Lots 4,5, and Part of Lot 6
East Side of Alfred Street and Part Lots 5, 6,
and 7 West Side of Ontario Street as shown
on College Subdivision, Town of Port Hope.
62 MBP62 R
R- Aug.
29, 1949
Re-Subdivision of Lots 7 and 8 and Part
Lots 6 and 9 on East Side of Alfred Part
Lots 7, 8, 9, 10 West Side of Ontario Street.
Shown on College, Subdivision ,Port Hope
  MBP1PORTH T No Date
Plan of the Town of Port Hope, County of
Durham
63 MBP63 R
R - Feb.
15, 1950
Re- Subdivision of Lots 10, 11, 12 , Part Lot
9 East of  Alfred and Lots 11 and 12 and
Part Lot 10 West of Ontario, Shown on
College Subdivision, Port Hope
66 MBP66 R
R- Sept. 9,
1950
Re-Subdivision of Lots 2 to 6 incls. Part Lots
7 to 14 incls. As shown on Registered Plan
53, Town of Port Hope, County of Durham
67 MBP67 R
R- Apr. 7,
1951
Subdivision of Part of Lots 64 and 65 and All
of Lots 66 and 67 on Smith Estate Plan and
Part of Princess Street South of Dorset on
said Plan and also Part of Park Lot 6 and a
Re- Subdivision of Lots 1 and 4 on North
side of Dorset as shown on College Plan,
Town of Port Hope, County of Durham
68 MBP68 R
R-July 15,
1952
Plan of Re-Subdivision of Lots 13 and 14
East of Alfred and Lots 14 and 15 West of
Ontario Shown on College Plan, Town of
Port Hope
70 MBP70 R
R- June 7,
1954
Plan of Re-Subdivision of Lots 1 to 5 East of
Hope and Lots 1 to 5 West of Elgin all being
North of Ward and South of Croft, Plan 11,
Port Hope
Updated: September 26th, 2022
73 MBP73 R
R- Aug, 29
1955
Re-Subdivision of Part Lots 2, 4 to 16, 21,
23 to 27 and unnumbered Lot all of Lots 3,
17 to 20, Block F Williams Estate Plan, Port
Hope and Hope
76 MBP76 R
R- July 6,
1956
Mountain View Plan of Re-Subdivison of Lot
58 to 73 and 2 unnamed Streets, South side
of Concession Line, Lots 50 and 51 and
Part Lot 49 East of Victoria and Part
unnamed Block North of Park Street,
Registered Plan 1, Port Hope
77 MBP77 R
R- July 19,
1956
Cranberry Heights, Re-Subdivision of Lots
5, 7 and Part Lot 6 Block L, Lots 5 and 6
Block M, Lots 5, 7 and Part Lot 6, Block N,
Lots 1 to 12 Block O, Lots 1 to 10 Block P,
Lots 1, 2,3, 9, 10, 11, 12 and Part Lots 4, 6,
7, 8 Block Q, Lots 1, 2, 3, 17, 18, 19 and 20
Block R, Lots 1, 2,3, 16, 17 and 18 Block S,
Lots 1, 2, 3, 16, 17 and 18 Block T, Hervey
and Astin Streets, Williams Plan 4, Port
Hope
91 MBP91 R
R- Oct. 29,
1958
Pine Grove Plan of Subdivision, Lots 4 to 16
incls. Block R, Lots 4 to 15 incls. Block S,
Lot 4 to 15 Incls. Block T, All of Blocks U, V
and Part of Brinley Street, Willaims Estate
Plan 4, Port Hope and Part Lot 10,
Concession 1, Hope Township now Town of
Port Hope
97 MBP97 R
R- Jan. 4,
1960
Bennett Court, Re-Subdivision Lot 611, and
Part Lots 607, 609, 610, Ashford Street,
Smith Estate Plan, Lots 12 and 13 and
Unnamed Street, Part Lots 14, 15, 28, Plan
7 and Part Wright Street.
100 MBP100 R
R-Feb 20,
1960
Seabreeze Park, Part Lot 3 Broken Front
Concession, Hope now Town of Port Hope
111 MBP111 R
R- Oct 5,
1966
Suddivision of Lots 5 to 7 East of Ontario,
Lots 2 to 4 West of Wellington, Plan 11, Port
Hope
114 MBP114 R
R- Jan 9,
1969
East View Heights, Plan of Subdivision of
Part Lots 5, 6 and Part of Road Allowance
between Lots 6 & 7 Concession 2 Township
of Hope now Town of Port Hope
115 MBP115 R
R- Apr. 16,
1969
Longview, Part of Lots 580 to 586, 588 to
594 and Walker and Greene Street, Smith
Estate Plan and Part of Town Plot Lot 80
and 81 Stewart Plan, Port Hope
116 MBP116 R
R-Aug. 20,
1969
Highland Heights, Plan of Subdivision of
Part of Lots 7 and 8 Concession 2,
Township of Hope now Town of Port Hope
118 MBP118 R
R- Oct 24,
1973
Part Lot 1, Concession 1, Town of Port
Hope, formerly Hope Township
  MBP1HOPE O No Date Plan of the Township of Hope
5 MBP5HOPE O
R- July 13,
1852
S 1/4 of Lot 11, Concession 2, Township of
Hope
7 MBP7HOPE O
S - Oct
1857
S 1/2 of Lot 8, Concession 4, Township of
Hope
Updated: September 26th, 2022
8 MBP8HOPE O
R-Oct 21,
1872
Lot 3, Concession 2, Township of Hope,
Property of Mr. W. B. Butterfield
11 MBP11HOPE O
R - Nov.
11, 1854 Part Lot 9, Concession 2, Township of Hope
12 MBP12HOPE O
R- Feb.
14, 1861 Lot 4, Concession 2, Township of Hope
13 MBP13HOPE R
S- Aug.
18, 1865
Part Lot 10, Concession 2, Township of
Hope
10 MBP10HOPE R
R- Mar.
31, 1874
 The Village Plot Waterford now called
Garden Hill being Part Lot 16, Concession
7, Township of Hope,
16 MBP16HOPE R
R- Mar.
22, 1876
Part Lot 10, Concession 1, Township of
Hope
25 MBP25HOPE R
R - Mar.
26, 1911
Part Lot 10, Concession 1, Township of
Hope
32 MBP32HOPE R
R- July 14,
1923
Part Lot 31, Concession 1, Part Lot 30,
Broken Front Concession, Part of Road
Allowance between Concession 1 and
Broken Front Concession, Township of
Hope
33 MBP33HOPE O
R - Aug.
17, 1925
Canadian Northern Ontario Railway
Company - Central Region, Northern
Ontario District Ottawa Division, Plan
showing Land required for proposed
connection with Canadian Canadian
National Railway Lakefield Subdivision of
Port Hope Mile 65 Orono Subdivision
43 MBP43HOPE O
R- Apr 15,
1940
Port Britian Road, Part Lot 21, Concession
1, Township of Hope, County of Durham,
Public Highway
52 MBP52HOPE R
R- Aug.
11, 1947
Part Lots 11 and 12, Concession 2,
Township of Hope, County of Durham
173 MBP173 C
R - Jan 24,
1969
Part Lot 34, Broken Front Concession and
Parts of Lots 34 & 35, Concesion 1 and Part
of the Road Allowance between Broken
Front and Concession 1, Township of Hope,
County of Durham
192 MBP192 C
R- Aug.
28, 1973
Part Lot 21 and 22, Concession 4,
Townshipe of Hope, Durham East
196 MBP196 R
R- Dec.
31, 1973
Pelmo Park, Part Lot 20 and 21,
Concession 4, Township of Hope, County of
Durham
197 MBP197 C
R- Feb 13,
1974
Part Lots 5, 6 and 7 Concession 2,
Township of Hope, County of Durham
  MBP1ALN T No Date
Plan of the Township of Alnwick, County of
Northumberland
2 MBP2AL T
R - Jun 25,
1839 Survey of the Township of Alnwick
37 MBP37AL O
R - June 1,
1895
Location 63 and 65 on Indian Reserve, Part
Lot 16, Concession 2, Township of Alnwick
40 MBP40AL O
R- June
24, 1902
North Part of Indian Location 66, Lot 16,
Concession 2, Township of Alnwick, being
an extension of Roseneath Village
Updated: September 26th, 2022
42 MBP42AL O
R- Aug.
22, 1907
 Subdivision of North Part of Location 67
Indian Reserve, Part Lot 16, Concession 2,
Township of Alnwick
45 MBP45AL O
R - Feb 7,
1911
Indian Lands, Township of Alnwick,
Northumberland County
50 MBP50AL O
R- Nov.
14, 1924
Plan of Camping Lots, Broken Lot 18,
Concession 7, Township of Alnwick
57 MBP57AL R
R - Feb 8,
1932
Minnetonka Park, Part of Lot 13,
Concession 4, Township of Alnwick
60 MBP60AL R
R- Aug 29,
1933
Minnetonka Park, Part of Lot 13,
Concession 4, Township of Alnwick
68 MBP68AL R
R - Jan.
31, 1941
Part  Lots 8 and 9, Concession  4, Township
of Alnwick
78 MBP78AL R
R - July
22, 1943
Plan of Subdivision  of Lots 18 & 19,
Concession 7, Township of Alnwick
80 MBP80AL R
R -Jun 19,
1945
Lakeside Park, Part Lot 6, Concession 4,
Township of Alnwick
94 MBP94AL R
R- Aug.
24, 1949
Lakeshore Subdivision at Rice Lake, Part
23, Concession 7, Township of Alnwick
378 MBP378AL O
R- Mar.
16, 1966
Plan and Field Notes Sect. B of Municipal
Survey 872 being a resurvey of Road
Allowance between Concesssions 4 and 5
in front of Lot 13 and 14, Township  of
Alnwick, Road Allowance Concession 3 and
4 in front of Lot 11, Township of Alnwick,
Road Allowance between Concession 6 & 7
in front of Lot 18, Township of Alnwick.
410 MBP410AL R
R- Jun 24,
1970
Wrack Island, Rice Lake, Part Lot 9,
Concession 3, Township of Alnwick
411 MBP411AL R
R- July 22,
1970
Part Lot 24, Concession 7, Part of Road
Allowance Between Concessions 7 and 8
and Part Lot 24, Concession 8, Township of
Alnwick
412 MBP412AL R
R- Oct 19,
1971
Part Lots 10 and 11, Concession 3,
Township of Alnwick
415 MBP415AL R
R- Jan. 18,
1973
Sherwin Heights, Part of Indian Locations
68 and 69 North Kings Hwy 45, Indian
Reserve No. 37, Plan 298, Lot 16,
Concession 2, Township of Alnwick
421 MBP421AL R
R- July 19,
1976
Part Lots 10 and 11, Concession 3, Part of
Block J, Plan 412, Township of Alnwick
430 MBP430AL R
R - May
23, 1978
Part Lot 10, Concession 3, Part Lots 20 and
21 and Block C Plan 412
438 MBP438AL R
R - Oct 1,
1981
Part Lot 17, Concession 3, Township of
Alnwick
3 MBP3CO O
R - Aug
28, 1919
Peliminary Route Plan by Red Line
Provincial Highway, Town of Cobourg
6 MBP6CO T
S- Nov. 2,
1858
Plan of Major D. Campbell's property, Part
Lot 14, Concession A, Town of Cobourg
10 MBP10CO O
R- June
10, 1857
Plan of Buck & McKay Proberty in the Town
of Cobourg
11 MBP11CO O
S- June
1856
Lots of Cottsmore Ave in the Town of
Cobourg, Lot 13 Concession A, Property of
Updated: September 26th, 2022
G. M. Clark
13 MBP13CO O
S- Oct. 28,
1857
Town of Cobourg, Lot 17, Concession A
Hamilton Property of the Hon. G.S. Boulton
14 MBP14CO O
R - Jun 10,
1912 Grand Trunk Railway, Town of Cobourg
15 MBP15CO T
R - Feb.
22, 1868 Plan Part of Subdivision 12
17 MBP17CO T
R- Jan 12,
1869
Part of Part of the Town of Cobourg, Part
Lots 17 and 18, Concession A Hamilton
18 MBP18CO O
S- Nov.
22, 1861
Town Lots of Cobourg Property of the Hon.
G. S. Boulton
20 MBP20CO T
R- Jun 12,
1874
Burke Estate Plan, Part Lot 18, Concession
A Hamilton
21 MBP21CO O
R- May 9,
1917
Railway Eastern Lines Belleville Division 7th
District Cobourg Harbour
22 MBP22CO T
R- July 30,
1875 Part Lot 19, Concession A Hamilton
25 MBP25CO R
R- July 21,
1877 Part Lots 21 and 22 Concession A Hamilton
26A MBP26ACO O No date Plan Showing Portion of Town of Cobourg
26B MBP26BCO O No date Plan Showing Portion of Town of Cobourg
28 MBP28CO T No date Plan of Lots in Town of Cobourg
29 MBP29CO T
R- Dec.
22, 1881
Part Lot 17 Concession A Being Block I in
Subdivision 8, Towns of Cobourg
31 MBP31CO T
R- Jun.  6,
1882
Part  W 1/2 Lot 14, Broken Front
Concession B Hamilton, Town of Cobourg
32 MBP32CO T No date
Part Lot 14, Convession B, Town of
Cobourg
35 MBP35CO R
R- July 18,
1884
Plan Subdivision  Blocks 9 and 11,  Lot 20
Concession A Hamilton, Town of Cobourg
36 MBP36CO R
R- Mar. 1,
1894
Lots Plan of Cobourg, Lots 5 to 11 and Lane
Block C, Lot 16, Concession A Hamilton,
Town of Cobourg
39 MBP39CO R
R Sept. 3,
1899
Part Lot 15, Concession A, Town of
Cobourg
43 MBP43CO R
R- Dec 30,
1909
Lots 10 to 12 & 26 shown on Registered
Plan 20 Formerly Lot 18, Concession A
Hamilton, Town of Cobourg
44 MBP44CO R
R- Apr. 6,
1910
Lots 1 and 2, Block L, Lot 18, Concession B,
Town of Cobourg
46 MBP46CO R
R- Nov.
27, 1911
W 1/2 Lot 15, Concession A Hamilton, Town
of Cobourg
89 MBP89CO R
R - Oct 9,
1948
Lots 65 to 68, Part Lot 64 and 69 West
Walton, Part of Glebe Property Plan, Lot 15,
Concession A Hamilton, Town of Cobourg
96 MBP96CO R
R- Feb 16,
1950
Part Lot 21, Concession A Hamilton, Town
of Cobourg
Updated: September 26th, 2022
97 MBP97CO R
R- Feb.
16, 1950
Lot 1 and Part Lots 2 to 4, 31 and 32 Block
I, Subdivision 14, Lots 34 to 38 Incls. Block
A, Part Lots 51 to 56 Incls. Lots 77 to 82
incls. Block C, Subdivison 16, Town of
Cobourg
100 MBP100CO R
R-  Jun 1,
1950
Lots 70 to 72, Part Lots 69 and 73 Caddy
St. fronting on the West side of Walton St.,
Part of Glebe Proberty, Caddy Plan Part Lot
15, Concession A Hamilton, Town of
Cobourg
101 MBP101CO R
S- Jun. 3,
1950
Block F and G West of Ontario Street,
Caddy Plan Part Lot 19, Concession 1
Hamilton Town of Cobourg
105 MBP105CO R
R- Dec.
21, 1950
Part of Lots 12 and 13, Concession B
Hamilton, Town of Cobourg
117 MBP117CO R
S- Sept 6,
1951
Part of Block E & G North of King, East of
Darcy, Caddy Plan, Part Lot 14, Concession
A Hamilton, Town of Cobourg
118 MBP118CO R
R- Nov 18,
1951
Bakerfield Plan, Part lot 13 and closed Road
Allowance between Lots 12 and 13
Concession B Hamilton, Town of Cobourg
121 MBP121CO R
R- Apr. 10,
1952
Part Lot 12, Concession B Hamilton, Town
of Cobourg
129 MBP129CO R
R- Feb.
13, 1953
Plan of Subdivision of Lot 12 Concession B,
Township of Hamilton
130 MBP130CO R
R-Feb. 27,
1953
Plan of Subdivision of Part Park Lot A, East
side of Darcy, Caddy Plan, Town of
Cobourg
133 MBP133CO R
R-May 7,
1953
Plan of Subdivision of Part of Lot 14
Concession B, Town of Cobourg, Caddy
Plan
137 MBP137CO R
R-Oct. 1,
1953
Plan of Subdivision of Part of Lot 17
Concession 1, Township of Hamilton, Town
of Cobourg, Caddy Plan
138 MBP138CO R
R- Oct. 15,
1953
ReSubdivision Part Lot 42 to 52 incls. Lot 25
to 35 incls.Block 9, Lot 5 to 15 Incls., Lot 23
to 33 Incls., Block 10, Stewart St. in Front of
Lots 25 to 35 Incls. Block 9, Lots 5 to 15
Incls. Block 10, Plan A , Lot 20, Concession
A Hamilton, Town of Cobourg
139 MBP139CO R
R- Oct 22,
1953
Lots 7 to 18 Incls. Block C, Caddy Plan,
Town of Cobourg E 1/2 Lot 21, Concession
A Hamilton
140 MBP140CO R
R- Feb 15,
1954
Part 13, Concession B Hamilton, Town of
Cobourg
141 MBP141CO R
R- Mar. 8,
1954
Part of Park Lot G, East of Darcy St. Caddy
Plan, Town of Cobourg
144 MBP144CO R
R- May 20,
1954
Lots 19, 20, 21, Block C, Lot 1 and 2 and
Part Lots 3 and 4, Block D, Caddy Plan
Town of Cobourg, E 1/2 Lot 21 Concession
A Hamilton
Updated: September 26th, 2022
145 MBP145CO R
R- Aug.
11, 1954
Part Lots 36 to 39 Incls. Fronting Stewart
St., Lots 38 to 41 incls. Fronting Burnham
St., Block 9, Lots 10 to 14 incls. Fronting on
Stewart St., Lots 15 to 19 incls. Fronting on
Burnham, Block 6, Lots 1 to 6 incls. Fronting
on Sinclair St., Lots 29 to 34 fronitng on
Stewart St. Block 5, Lots 34 to 37 incls.,
Lots 1 to 4 incls. Block 10 and Stewart St. in
front of Lots 1 to 4 incls. Block 10 in front of
Lots 30 to 34 of Block 5 and All of St.
Andrew St. between  Sinclair and Burnham
Street Plan A Town of Cobourg, Lot 20,
Concession A Hamilton
148 MBP148CO R
R- Nov.
19, 1954
Part of Park Lot A, B & R and Part of
Wellington St. in Front of Park Lots A and B
Caddy Plan, Lot 16, Concession A
Hamilton, Town of Cobourg
157 MBP157CO R
R- June 2,
1955
Part Lot 12 and 13 Concession B and Part
of Closed Road Allowance between Lots 12
and 13 Town of Cobourg
163 MBP163CO R
R- Sept.
29, 1955
Part Lots 11 and 12 Concession B
Township of Hamilton, Town of Cobourg
166 MBP166CO R
R- Dec 7,
1955
Hillcrest Gardens, Block A and Part Block B
Caddy Plan Together with Part Lots 17 and
18 Concession 1 Hamiton, Town of Cobourg
186 MBP186CO R
R- Aug.
28, 1956
Part Lots 23 and 24 Concession A Hamilton,
Town of Cobourg
188 MBP188CO R
R- Aug. 1,
1956
Part Block C2 on West side of Ontario
Street, Caddy Plan, Town of Cobourg, Part
Lot 19, Concession 1 Hamilton
197 MBP197CO R
R- Oct 17,
1956
Lots 58 to 62, Block D Subdivision 16
Caddy Plan, Town of Cobourg, Part Lot 14,
Concession A Hamilton
227 MBP227CO R
R- Jun. 6,
1957
Part Lot 13, Concession 1 Hamilton, Part
Park Lots A & B (Lot 14, Concession 1) Part
of Park Lots A, B, C and D (Lot 15,
Concession 1) Part Park Lots G (Lot 14,
Concession A) Town of Cobourg
232 MBP232CO R
R- July 18,
1957
Part Lot 12, Concession B Hamilton, Town
of Cobourg
251 MBP251CO R
R- Aug.
30, 1958
Orchard Park, Part Lot 13, Concession A
Hamilton, Town of Cobourg
284 MBP284CO R
R- Dec.
31, 1958
Part Lot 12 and 13 and Part of Closed Road
Allowance Between Lot 12 and 13
Concession B Hamilton, Town of Cobourg
318 MBP318CO R
R- Aug.
12, 1960
Part Lots 5 to 10, Block D, Part Lots 22 to
32, Block E Caddy Plan, Lot 21 Concession
A Hamilton, Town of Cobourg
343 MBP343CO R
R- May 10,
1962
Part Lots 5 to 10, Block D, Part Lots 22 to
32 Block E, Caddy Plan, Lot 21 Concession
A Hamilton, Town of Cobourg
348 MBP348CO R
R- Nov.. 5,
1962
Westwood Plan, Part Lot 21, Concession A
Hamilton, Town of Cobourg
Updated: September 26th, 2022
374 MBP374CO R
R- Oct. 28,
1965
Bayview, Part Lot 14, Concession B
Hamilton, Town of Cobourg
387 MBP387CO C
R- Jan. 13,
1967
Lot 20, Concession A, East of Sinclair South
West of William, North of King, Block 8,
Caddy Plan town of Cobourg
390 MBP390CO R
R- Feb.
14, 1967
Part Lot 21, Concession A Hamilton, Town
of Cobourg
395 MBP395CO R
R- July 10,
1967
Part Block G, West of Burnham, Town of
Cobourg, E 1/2 Lot 21, Concession A
Hamilton
413 MBP413CO C
R- Mar.
30, 1972
Part Lot 13 Concession B Hamilton, Town of
Cobourg
414 MBP414CO R
R- Nov.
28, 1972
Part Lot 21, Concesion A Hamilton, Town of
Cobourg
416 MBP416CO R
R- Feb.
13, 1974
Part Lot 21, Concesion A Hamilton, Town of
Cobourg
418 MBP418CO R
R- Jan 29,
1975
Part Lots 21 and 22 Concession A Hamilton,
Town of Cobourg
420 MBP420CO R
R- May 6,
1975
Part Lots 8 to 14 and Part Lots 19 to 21 and
27, Lots 22 to 26 incls. Block 5 Caddy and
Part Lots 7 and 22 and Lots 1 to 6 incls. And
Lots 23 to 27 incls. Block 6, Caddy Plan, Lot
20, Concession A Hamilton, Town of
Cobourg
424 MBP424CO R
R- May 31,
1977
Kingsdale West Plan of Part Lot 22,
Concession A Hamilton, Town of Cobourg
429 MBP429CO R
R- Apr. 19,
1978
Block A, Registered Plan 418 (formerly Lot
21, Concession A Hamilton) Town of
Cobourg
432 MBP432CO R
R - Feb
22, 1979
Part Lot 11 and 12 Concession A ,
Township of Hamilton, Town of Cobourg
1 MBP1HALD T
S- Jan 14,
1854
Village Lots at Colborne Harbour Lot 35,
Concession 1, Cramahe Lots 1 & 2
Concession B and C, Township of
Haldimand
1 MBP1HWYN O
R- Oct. 15,
1918
Preliminary Route Plan of Provincial Hwy in
the City of Northumberland
7 MBP7HALD T
R- Jan. 7,
1859
Village of Grafton, Part Lot 23, Concession
1, Township of Haldimand
4 MBP4HALD O
R- Feb.
24, 1856 Map of Part Lot 21, Concession  Haldimand
8 MBP8HALD T
R- Dec.
11, 1860
Plan of Village Lots Vernonville property of
C. H. Vernon Esq.
18 MBP18HALD T
R- Nov.
22, 1871
Village of Burnley, Plan of Lots 5 to 8,
Concession  9, Township of Haldimand
5 MBP5HALD O
R- Sept. 8,
1857
Plan of Burying Ground, Part of lot 19
Concession 1 Haldimand Township
24 MBP24HALD T
R- Mar.
20, 1877
Colborne Harbour, Township of Haldimand,
County of Northumberland Amendment
showing alteration of Ontario Stret
27 MBP27HALD T
R- Dec.
28, 1850
Plan of Village of Grafton being Part Lot 23,
Concession A, Township of Haldimand
Updated: September 26th, 2022
33 MBP33HALD O
R- Apr. 22,
1884
Plan of S 1/2 Lot 15, Concession 1,
Township of Haldimand
48 MBP48HALD O
R- July ,
1913
Plan of Part Lots 19 and 20, Concession 1,
Township of Haldimand, County of
Northumber
350 MBP350HALD R
R- Jan. 16,
1963
Grafton Beach, Part Lot 23. Concession B,
Township of Haldimand
370 MBP370HALD R
R- July20,
1965
Second Grafton Beach, Part Lot 23,
Concession B, Township of Haldimand
407 MBP407HALD C
R- June
25, 1969
Part Lots 32 and 33, Concession 7,
Township of Haldimand
408 MBP408HALD C
R- Aug. 6,
1969
Parts Lots 17 and 18 Concession 9,
Township of Haldimand
439 MBP439HALD R
R- Nov.
17, 1981
Graftson Shores, Part Lots 29 to 39,
Concession A and Part of Road Allowance
between Lots 30 and 31, Concession A,
Township of Haldimand, County of
Northumberland
  MBP1RICE O
Plan of Rice Lake Showing Islands stamped
Dept. of Indian Affairs April 8, 1903
  MBP1MAPHAM T   Township Map of Hamilton Township
2 MBP2HAM T
R- Apr. 12,
1855
Town Plot of Harwood, Rice Lake, Township
of Hamilton, County of Northumberland
A MBP1AHAM R
R- May 25,
1936
Plan of Subdivision  of Lot 5, Concession 9,
Township of Hamilton, Dept. of Highways,
Notice of Expropriation  No. 82, Part of Lot
33, Concession 8, P-2558-3, Township of
Hamilton
5 MBP5HAM O
R-Aug. 9,
1920
Preliminary Route Plan of Provincial
Highway
8 MBP8HAM O
R-Aug. 9,
1920
Canadian Northern Ontario Railway
Toronto-Ottawa
14 MBP14HAM T
R-Mar. 5,
1867 Part of the Township of Hamilton
23 MBP23HAM R
R-Feb. 7,
1877 Subdivison of Lots 7-9 Concession 2 and 3
23 MBP23HAMC R
R-Feb. 7,
1877 Subdivison of Lots 7-9 Concession 2 and 3
30 MBP30HAM R
R-Feb. 15,
1882
Part of Lot 34 Concession 8 Township of
Hamilton
47 MBP47HAM R
R-Jan. 10,
1912
Subdivision of Lot 18 Concession 2
Township of Hamilton
  MBP22583P O
S-July
1945
Department of Highways being Part Lot 33
Concession 8 - P-2258-3
49 MBP49HAM R
R-Sept.
29, 1924 Part Lot 8 Concession 9 Township Hamilton
51 MBP51HAM  R
R-Oct. 5,
1926
Part Lot 4 Concession 9 Township of
Hamilton
52 MBP52HAM R
R-May
23,1927
Subdivision of Part Lot 7 Concession 9
Township of Hamilton
Updated: September 26th, 2022
53 MBP53HAM R
R- July 9,
1928
Subdivision of Part Lot 17 Fronting on
Queen and Lot 18, part Lot 17 Fronting on
Queen and Road Allowance between Lots 4
and 5 and Part Lot 16 Fronting on Queen,
Pland of Village of Harwood, being in Lot 4
Concession 9 Township of Hamilton
56 MBP56HAM R
R-Feb. 17,
1931
Subdivision of Lots 9 to 13 North Side of
Front Street, Lots 14, 15, Part Lots 16 and
17 South Front Street Lots 14 to 16, Part Lot
17 North Queen Street Part of adjoining
streets Plan 2 Subdivision of Lot 3 and 4
Concession 9 Township of Hamilton
59 MBP59HAM O
R-Jul. 6,
1933
Plan and field notes of survey of Streets
Village of Bewdley
63 MBP63HAM O
R-Dec. 11,
1935
Subdivision Part Lot 21, Concession 9
Township of Hamilton
71 MBP71HAM O
R-Apr. 18,
1942
Part of Lot 19, Concession 3 Township of
Hamilton
74 MBP74HAM O
R-Nov. 25,
1942
Bible Christian Cemetary Lot 20 Concession
7 Hamilton
76 MBP76HAM O
R-Feb. 9,
1943
Cemetery at Camborne United Church
Hamilton Township
Village of
Gores
Landing MBP1GORES T
Town of Cobourg Plan of Village of Gores
Landing Unofficial Plan
106 MBP106HAM R
R-Jan. 16,
1951 Lot 35 Concession 8 Township of Hamilton
134 MBP134HAM R
R-Jul. 20,
1953
Eyre Park Pland of Subdivision of Part of
Lot 13 Concession A, Hamilton
146 MBP146HAM R
R-Nov. 4,
1954
Subdivision of Part Lot 18 Concession 1
Township of Hamilton
147 MBP147HAM R
R-Nov. 17,
1954
Parts of Cobourg, Boulton and Church
Streets, Blocks F and G Plan 30 and
Subdivision of Part Lot 34, Concession 8
292 MBP292HAM R
R-Sept. 3,
1959
Laurel Park Plan of Re Subdivision of Lot
20, Pt 18 and 19  Plan 47 Township of
Hamilton
315 MBP315HAM R
R-Aug. 2,
1960
Plan of Subdivision Part Lot 12 Concession
3
384 MBP384HAM C
R-Oct. 19,
1966
Part Lots 27 to 29 and Part Road Allowance
between Lots 28 and 29 Concession 8
401 MBP401HAM R
R-Jan. 17,
1968
Part Lots 29 Concession 8 Township of
Hamilton
402 MBP402HAM R
R-Mar. 4,
1968
Part of Lot 18, Concession 1 Township of
Hamilton
404 MBP404HAM R
R-Jun. 4,
1968
Close Point Subdivision Part Lots 10 and 11
Concession 9, Part Road
Allowancebetween Lots 10 and 11
Concession 9 Township of Hamilton
405 MBP405HAM R
R-Jul. 25,
1968
Plan of Subdivision of Part Lot 53 Plan 23
Village of Baltimore being Part of Lot 8
Concession 2 Township of Hamilton
409 MBP409HAM C
R-Jan. 19,
1970
Part Lot 8 Concession 2 Township of
Hamilton
Updated: September 26th, 2022
417 MBP417HAM R
R-Dec. 6,
1974
Part Lot 18 Concession 1 Township of
Hamilton
419 MBP419HAM C
R-Feb. 14,
1975
Part Lots 2 to 10 Block G, Lots 1 to 3 Block
F, Lot 7 Block H Registered Plan 30 and
Part of Lake, Church, Chapel and Boulton
Streets, Part of Lot 34 Concession 8
Township of Hamilton
422 MBP422HAM C
R-Oct. 7,
1976
Part Lot 26, Concession 8 Township of
Hamilton
423 MBP423HAM C
R-Oct. 7,
1976
Part Lot 26, Concession 8 Township of
Hamilton
426 MBP426HAM C
R-Nov. 17,
1977
Part Lot 35, Concession 8 and all Blk A Plan
106 Township of Hamilton
427 MBP427HAM C
R-Nov. 17.
1978
Part Lot 35, Concession 8 Township of
Hamilton
428 MBP428HAM R
R-Feb. 17,
1978
Part Lots 7 and 8 Concession 2 Township of
Hamilton
431 MBP431HAM C
R-Sept.
27, 1978
Part Lots 34 and 35 Concession 8 and Part
of the Road Allowance between Lots 34 and
35 Con 8  Hamilton
433 MBP433HAM R
R-Jan. 23,
1979
Part Lot 4 Concession 9 Township of
Hamilton
434 MBP434HAM R
R-Jul. 10,
1979
Huntley Dale Part Lot 12 Con 9 Township of
Hamilton
435 MBP435HAM C
R-Nov. 21,
1979 All of Lot 20 Concession 9
436 MBP436HAM R
R-Feb. 11,
1980
Skye Valley - Part Lots 13 and 14
Concession 2 Township of Hamilton
437 MBP437HAM C
R-Sept.
23, 1980 Lot 23, Concession 2 Township of Hamilton
440 MBP440HAM C
R-Apr. 29,
1982 Lot 11, Concession 9 Township Hamilton
441 MBP441HAM R
R-Jun. 24,
1983
Subdivision of Part Lot 29 Concession 2
Township of Hamilton
442 MBP442HAM R
R-Aug. 30,
1983
Subdivison of Lot 18 Compiled Plan 409
and Part Lots 7 and 8 Concession 2
Township of Hamilton
Clergy
Reserve MBP1RES O
R-Aug. 3,
1836
Lot 15 Broken Front Concession B,
Township of Hamilton, County of
Northumberland
Cobourg
Caddy Plan MBP1COCAD     Town of Cobourg
Village of
Campbellford
MBP1CAMP T S- Oct.
1857
Town Lots laid out at Campbellford on Lots
10 and 11 Concession 6, Township of
Seymour
Village of
Campbellford MBP1VCAMP T S-  1878 Plan of Village of Campbellford
27 MBP2CAM T
R-Jan.25,
1867
Part of Village of Campbellford part Lot 10
Concession 7 township of Seymour
32 MBP32CAM R
R-Sept. 9,
1868
Pland of Water Lot No.1 West of River Trent
on Lot 10 Concession 6 Seymour and part
of the Village of Campbellford showing
subdivision A, B, C, D on said Lot
35 MBP35CAM T
R-Dec. 4,
1868
Plan of Village of Campbellford Lot 10
Concession 6 of Seymour
Updated: September 26th, 2022
36 MBP36CAM T
R-Feb. 4,
1869
Plan of Village of Campbellford on Lots No.
10 and 11 Concession 6 and Lot 10
Concession 7 Township of Seymour
45 MBP45CAM R
R-Nov. 27,
1876
Subdivision on Lot 1 Block A Campbellford
being Part of Lot 10 Concession 6 Seymour
60 MBP60CAM R
R-Mar. 5,
1877
Subdivision on Lots 10 to 12 Concessions 6
and 7 Township of Seymour being partly
Village of Campbellford
67 MBP67CAM R
R-Oct. 22,
1881
Plan of Village Lots 1 to 3 Block C Plan of
Campbellford being Part of Lot 10
Concession 6 Township of Seymour
68 MBP68CAM T
R-Oct. 6,
1882
Pland of Subdivision on Lt 1 Block A in the
Village of Campbellfordon Lot 10
Concession 7 Township of Seymour
72 MBP72CAM R
R-Jul. 14,
1883
Shewing Subdivision on Lots 1 to 3 Block B
in Village of Campbellford being Part Lot 10
Con 6 Township of Seymour
74 MBP74CAM R
R-May 5,
1884
Subdivision of Block A in Village of
Campbellford being Part Lot 9 Concession 7
Township of Seymour
75 MBP75CAM R
R-Jul. 3,
1886
Subdivision in Block B of Village of
Campbellford being Part Lot 10 Concession
6, Township fo Seymour
771/2 MBP77YCAM R
R-Apr. -
1885
Plan of Village of Campbellford Township of
Seymour on Lots 9 to 11 Concessions 6 and
7
79 MBP79CAM O
R-Jul. 14,
1886
Plan of Farm Block in Village of
Campbellford being Part Lot 11 Concession
6 and Part South Part of Lot 11 Concession
7, Township of Seymour
81 MBP81CAM R
R-Jan. 18,
1888
Subdivision of Lots 1, A, B, C on Part of
River Block Village of Campbellford on Lot
10 Concession 6 Township of Seymour
83 MBP83CAM R
R-Aug. 9,
1888
Subdivision in Block 33 Village of
Campbellford being part South half of Lt 10
Concession 7 Township of Seymour
84 MBP84CAM R
R-Jun. 15,
1889
Plan of Block B Village of Campbellford
showing subdivision of Lots 10 to 13 and 19
block B in Lot 10 Concession 6 Township of
Seymour
87 MBP87CAM O
R-Sept.
24, 1890
Plan of Lots on Block 23 in Village of
Campbellford being Part of Lot 9
Concession 6 Township of Seymour
90 1/2 MBP90YCAM R
R-Dec. -
1891
Subdivision of Lot 1 Block A Village of
Campbellford on Lot 10 Concession 6
Township of Seymour
91 MBP91CAM R
R-Oct. 31,
1892
Subdivision on Block 26 in Village of
Campbellford on Lot 9 Concession 6 of
Seymour
92 MBP92CAM T
R-May 19,
1892
Part Village of Campbellford Block A on Lot
9 Concession 7 Township of Seymour
Updated: September 26th, 2022
97 MBP97CAM R
R-May 8,
1897
Subdivision of Part lot 11 Concessions 6
and 7, Part Road Allowance between
Concessions 6 and 7 Township of Seymour,
Town of Campbellford also showing Part Lot
12 Concession 6 and 7 Township of
Seymour being part Major Farm
99 MBP99CAM R
R-Apr. 25,
1910
Part Lots 11 and 12 Concession 6 Township
of Seymour Town of Campbellford and Lots
146, 155 Plan 97, Major and Isabella
Streets
100 MBP100CAM R
R-Feb. 1,
1911
Part of Block 25 Property of Mrs. M.
Mitchell, of the Town of Campbellford
County of Northumberland
101 MBP101CAM R
R-Apr. 21,
1911
Part Block 35 and 36 Town of Campbellford
being Part Lots 9 and 10 Concession 6
Seymour
102 MBP102CAM R
R-Jul. 15,
1911
North half Lot 11 Concession 6 Township of
Seymour(South of Market, East of Margaret
Street) Town of Campbellford
103 MBP103CAM R
R-Jul. 17,
1912
Lots 3 and 4 Block 28 Town of Campbellford
County of Northumberland
108 MBP108CAM R
R-Jun. 28,
1918
Lots 1 to 3 Block 2 south of Gary Street
Town of Campbellford
110 MBP110CAM R
R-Nov. 23,
1923
Re-Subdivision of Lots 4 to 12, part lot 12 in
"North-Block" on the Southwest pt of Lot 12
Concession 7 Township of Seymour
110 1/2 MBP110YCAM R
R-Dec. 27,
1924
Part Lot 10 Concession 6 Seymour being
Part Block 36 according to Plan of Town of
Campbellford County of Northumberland
111 MBP111CAM R
R-Dec. 27,
1924
Part Lot 10 Concession 6 Seymour being
Part Block 36 according to Plan of Town of
Campbellford County of Northumberland
119 MBP119CAM R
R-Sept. 2,
1947
Subdivision of Part Block 105 Registered
Plan 102, part Right of Way of Grand Trunk
Railway and part North half of Lot 11
Concession 6 Township of Seymour
120 MBP120CAM R
R-Dec. 21,
1948
Division of Lots 11 to 15 West side of
Elmore Street North of First Street Lots 11to
15 East side of Centre Street North of First
Street and Part Block C Town of
Campbellford
121 MBP121CAM R
R-May
1,1950
Subdivision of the Market Reserve and
Abandoned CNR Right of Way according to
Registerd Plan 112 Town of Campbellford
146 MBP146CAM R
R-Mar. 24,
1954
Subdivision of Garden Block show on Plan
102 Town of Campbellford
489 MBP489CAM O
R-Jan. 31,
1969
Plan and Field Notes of Subdivision of Part
Block 106 Registered Compiled Plan 112
Town of Campbellford and North half of Lot
11 Concession 6 Township of Seymour
505 MBP505CAM O
R-Nov. 12,
1971
Plan and Field Notes of Subdivision of Part
Lots 8 and 9 Concession 5 Township of
Seymour now Town of Campbellford
Updated: September 26th, 2022
559 MBP559CAM R
R-Nov. 17,
1978
Orchard Hill being a Subdivision of Part Lots
1 and 2 Block T Registered Plan 112 Town
of Campbellford County of Northumberland
Merriman  MBP1MERR O   Merriman Property Colborne
3 MBP3CRAM T
R-Jan. 14,
1854
Plan of Castleton on Lots 33 and 34
Concession 7 Township of Cramahe
4 MBP4CRAM T
S-Jan. 14,
1854
Pt of Colborne Lot 31 Concession 1 and
Lots 31 to 33 Concession 2 Township of
Cramahe
5 MBP5CRAM T
S-Jun. 10,
??
Viallge Lots in Colborne East Lot 28
Concession 2 Township of Cramahe
9 MBP9CRAM T
S-Sept.
26, 1856
Part Village of Colborne Lot 32 Concession
1 Township of Cramahe lying south of
Grand Trunk Railway
11 MBP11CRAM T
Plan of Part Village of Colborne as Laid out
on Lot No. 32
17 MBP17CRAM T
R-Sept.
1862
REID PLAN - Village of Colborne Township
of Cramahe Canada West
19 MBP19CRAM O
R-Apr. -
1864
GROVER PLAN Part Lot 30 Concession 1
Township of Cramahe
48 MBP48CRAM O S-July 19,
1873
Part Lot 31, Concession 1, Township of
Cramahe
49 MBP49CRAM O
R-Oct. 27,
1873 Part Lot 31 Concession 1 Cramahe
57 MBP57CRAM T
R-Feb. 23,
1877
Plan of Castleton on South half of Lots 32
and 33 Concession 7 Township of Cramahe
58 MBP58CRAM T
R-May 12,
1876
Part Lots 27 and 28 Concession 2 Village of
Colborne Township of Cramahe
64 MBP64CRAM R
R-Nov. 26,
1879
Subdivision of Park Lot in Village of
Colborne
77 MBP77CRAM O
R-Oct. 4,
1884
Cemetery in Village of Castleton South 1/2
of Lot 32 Concession 7 Township of
Cramahe
86 MBP86CRAM T
S-Oct. 8,
1889
Subdivision of Park Lot of Glebe Land and
Trinity Church Village of Colborne Northeast
Part Lot 31 Concession 1 Township of
Cramahe
87 MBP87CRAM T
R-Feb. 7,
1849 Part Lot 31 Concession 2
112 MBP112CRAM R
R-Aug. 12,
1936
Subdivision of Part lot 16 Broken Front
Concession Township of Cramahe County
of Northumberland
113 MBP113CRAM R
R-Aug. 14,
1929
Part Lots 28 and 29 Broken Front
Concession Township of Cramahe County
of Northumberland
278 MBP278CRAM R
R-Aug. 24,
1959
Part Lots 15 and 16 Concession 3 Township
of Cramahe County of Northumberland
  MBP1UN O
R-Jul. 27,
1820 Seymour/Murray/Trent River
  MBP2UN O   Percy Landing/Seymour/Murray
A MBP1AHWY O
R-Sept.
25, 1918
Murray, Brighton, Cramahe, Preliminary
Route Plan of Provincial Highway
Updated: September 26th, 2022
B MBP1BP O
R-Jan. 8,
1909
Dept. of Railways and Canals, Trent Canal
being Parts of Lot 4 Concession 8 of
Asphodel and Lot 14 Concession 2 Percy
now Hastings
B MBP1BM O
R-Apr. 14,
1919
Murray Gravel Pit Part Lot 16 Concession A
Township of Murray
C MBP1CM O
R-Apr. 14,
1919
Murray Gravel Pit Part Lot 15 Concession A
Township of Murray
37 MBP37MURR T
R-Feb. 17,
1870
Plan of Village of Elmsley Lots 2 to 5
Concession 1 Township of Murray
38 MBP38MURR T
R-Feb. 17,
1871
Plan of Wooler upon Lots 19 and 20
Concession 5 Township of Murray
39 MBP39MURR T
R-Feb. 17,
1871
Plan of Stockdale Lots 1 to 3 Concession 6
Township of Murray
47 MBP47MURR T
R-Jul. 4,
1848
Plan of Stockdale Lots 2 and 3 Concession
6 Township of Murray
61 MBP61MURR O R-May 8,
1877
Plan of Simmons Burying Ground - Part
Block C Village of Stockdale being Part Lot
3 Concession 6 Township of Murray County
of Northumberland
90 MBP90MURR T 1891
Plan of Stockdale Lots 1 to 4 Concession 6
Township of Murray
171 MBP171MURR T ?
Roseland Acres - subdivision of Part
Carrying Place Concession Lots 12 and 13
341 MBP341MURR R
R-Mar. 23,
1961
Barry Heights Part Lot 7 Con 2 Township of
Murray County of Northumberland
407 MBP407MURR R
R-Feb. 11,
1965
York SUB Part lot 10 Concession A
Township of Murray County of
Northumberland
446 MBP446MURR R
R-Sept.
29, 1966
Plan of Subdivision of Part of Carrying Place
Concession Lot 12 Township of Murray
483 MBP483MURR R
R-Aug. 30,
1968
Part Lots 1 and 2 Concession 9 Township of
Murray County of Northumberland
513 MBP513MURR R
R-Dec. 6,
1973
Part Lot 6 Concession 2 Township of
Murray County of Northumberland
558 MBP558MURR R
R-May 24,
1978
Part Lot 13 Carrying Place Concession
Township of Murray County of
Northumberland
1169 MBP1169MUR R
R-Jun. 2,
1959
PINE ACRES Subdivision of Part Lot 3
Concession 2 Township of Murray
2 MBP2PER O
R-Jan. 3,
1852 Ground Plan of Village of Percy
6 MBP6PER T
Plan of North and South Centreville Lot 17
Concession 2 Township of Percy
12 MBP12PER T
S-May 5,
1857
Part Village of Percy Part Lot 16
Concession 3
16 MBP16PER T
S-Aug. -
1862
South Part of Village of Hastings Part Lots
12 to 14 Concessions 11 and 12 Township
of Percy County Northumberland
25 MBP25PER T
R-Jan. 31,
1866
Plan of Dulmage City Southwest Part Lot 22
Con 11 Township of Percy
34 MBP34PER T R-Oct. 30, Plan of Dartford Lot 11 Concession 5
Updated: September 26th, 2022
1868 Township of Percy
40 MBP40PER O
R-May 19,
1871
Plan of Block Q being Part Lot 16
Concession 3 Township of Percy Village of
Warkworth
51 MBP51PER T
South Part of Village of Hastings Part Lot 14
Concession 11 Part Lots 13 to 15
Concession 12 Township of Percy
69 MBP69PER R
R-Nov. 14,
1882
The Mar Plan Hastings North Part of Lot 15
Concession 12 Township of Percy
73 MBP73PER T
R-Sept.
11, 1883
Plan of Lots on South Side Front Street
Between Bridge and Trent Street Village of
Hastings and Part of Lot 4 Concession 8 in
Asphodel
76 MBP76PER T
R-Sept 26,
1884
Plan of Lot 14 Concession 11 Township of
Percy
93 MBP93PER T
R-Dec. 8,
1873
Plan of Part of Lot 13 Concession 12
Township of Percy Village of Hasting
95 MBP95PER T
R-Aug. 3,
1897 Plan of Water Front Village of Hastings
96 MBP96PER O
R-May. 1,
1901
Trentvalley Cemetery South Part of Lot 17
Concession 13 Township of Percy
104 MBP103PER O
R-Mar. 13,
1913
Sunner-Brae-On-Trent a Summer Resort
Lot 20 Concession 13 Township of Percy
113 MBP113PER R
R-Nov. 8,
1932
Subdivision of Part Lot 13 Concession 12
Percy and Relocation of Parts of Homewood
Avenue and Block Street Village of Hastings
114 MBP114PER R
R-Oct. 29,
1937
Plan of Subdivision of Park Lot 2 and Part
Water Street and Brock Street Village of
Hastings
115 MBP115PER R
R-Nov.29,
1943
Plan of Subdivision of Part Lot 15
Concessions 12 and 13 and intervening
Road Allowance Township of Percy Village
of Hastings
158 MBP158PER R
R-Sept.
20, 1955
Plan of Subdivision of Part Lot 7
Concession 11 Township of Percy
498 MBP498PER C
R-May 15,
1970
Index of Huycke Island lying opposite of
Lots 19 and 20 Concession 13 Township of
Percy County of Northumberland
499 MBP499PER C
R-May 15,
1945
Part Lots 19 and 29 Concession 13
Township of Percy County of
Northumberland
500 MBP500PER R
R-Jun. 1,
1970
Plan and Field Notes of Subdivision of Lots
1 to 6 and Reserve in Block H Registered
Plan 30 and Part Lot 18 Concession 2 and
Part Lot 17 Concession 1 and Part Road
Allowance between Concessions 1 and 2
Township of Percy County of
Northumberland
516 MBP516 R
R-Jul. 19,
1974
Part of Lot 3 Concession 7 Village of
Hastings
517 MBP517 R
R-Nov. 8,
1974
East half of Lot 3 Concession 7 formerly
Asphodel now Village of Hastings
Updated: September 26th, 2022
565 MBP565PER R
R-Mar. 24,
1980
Subdivision of Broken Lots 4 & 5
Concession 11 and Part Broken Lot 3
Concession 11 and Part lot 4 Concession
10 and Part Road Allowance between Lot 4
Concession 10 and Lots 4 and 5
Concession 11 Township of Percy County of
Northumberland
1 MBP1ASP T
R-Jul. 2,
1851
Village of Hastings Part lot 4 Concession 8
Township of Asphodel County of
Peterborough
3 MBP3ASP T
R-Mar. 30,
1861
Plan of Village of Hastings Township of
Asphodel County of Peterborough
33 MBP33ASP T -
Plan of Village of Hastings Part Lot 4
Concessions 7 and 8 and part Lot 5
Concession 8 Township of Asphodel County
of Peterborough
46 MBP46ASP T
R-Jan. 10,
1873
Plan of Village of Hastings Lot 4 Concession
8 Township of Asphodel
70 MBP70ASP T
R-Nov. 14,
1882
Wilkins Plan - Plan of Lots on South side of
Front Street and Between Bridge and Trent
Streets in Village of Hastings being Part of
the West half Lot 4 Concession 8 Township
of Asphodel
Percy
Township
Map MBP1MAPPER     Map of Percy Township
A MBP1ASEY O
R-Dec.
10,1907
Trent Canal Part of Lot 14 Concession 9,
Part Lots 14 and 15 Concession 8 and Part
Lots 12 to 14 Concession 7 also Islands in
River Trent Township of Seymour
C MBP1CSEY O
R-Jan. 8,
1909
Department of Railways and Canals Trent
Canal being Part of Lots 5 and 6 Township
of Seymour
D MBP1DSEY O
R-Feb. 5,
1909
Department of Railways and Canals being
Gore in front of Lot 6 Concession 1, Part
Gore in front of Lot 7 Concession 1 and
Parts of lots 6 and 7 Concession 1, Lots 6
and 7 Concession 2, Lots 6 to 9 Concession
3, Lots 8 and 9 Concession 4, Lots 9
Concession5 intervening Road
Allowances Township of Seymour
E MBP1ESEY O
R-Apr. 20,
1909
Department of Railways and Canals Trent
Canal being Part of Lots 16 and 17
Concession 10, Lot 15 to 17 Concession 11,
lot 14 and 15 Concession 12 and adjacent
Road Allowance Township of Seymour
G MBP1GSEY O
R-Jun. 5,
1929
Hydro Electric Power Commission Lot 6
Concession 14 Township of Seymour
H MBP1HSEY O
R-Sept. 9,
1940
Hydro Electric Power Commission Lot 5
Concession 1 Township of Seymour
K MBP1KSEY O
R-Oct. 11,
1920
Grand Trunk Railway Lines Belleville
Division 8 th District Campbellford
L MBP1LSEY O
R-Feb. 4,
1937
Land Plan Part Block D Plan 66 and Lots 4
and 5 Concession 2 and Lot 5 Concession
Township of Seymour Department of
Highway P-1761-5
Updated: September 26th, 2022
66 MBP66SEY T
R-Apr. 21,
1880
Plan of Village of Merersburgh Part Lot 4
Concession 2 Township of Seymour
80 MBP80SEY O
R-Sept. 1,
1887
Campbellford Public Cemetery - Northeast
Part of South 1/2 of North 1/2 of Lot 10
Concession 7 Township of Seymour
85 MBP85SEY R
S- Jun. 8,
1889
Riverview Northeast 1/4 Lot 6 and
Northwest 1/4 of Lot 7 Concession 2
Township of Seymour
88 MBP88SEY T
S-Sept. 8,
1890
Pland of illage of Trentbridge in Lots 17
Concessions 14 and 15 Township of
Seymour
89 MBP89SEY T
R-May 30,
1891
Plan of Northeast and Northwest Quarters
and Part Southeast Part of Lots 6 & 7
Concession 2 Township of Seymour
117 MBP117SEY R
R-Jul. 26,
1949
Subdivision of Lot 11 Concession 7
Township of Seymour County of
Northumberland
118 MBP118SEY R
R-Jul. 26,
1949
Subdivision of Lot 11 Concession 7
Township of Seymour County of
Northumberland
148 MBP148SEY O
R-Jun. 16,
1954
Trent Canal Lot 16 Concession 11
Township of Seymour
487 MBP487SEY R
R-Nov. 28,
1968
Subdivision of Part Lots 5 to 8 Concessions
2 and 3 Township of Seymour County of
Northumberland
509 MBP509SEY R
R-Jun. 26,
1973
Plan and Field Notes of Subdivision of Part
Lots 8 and 9 Concession 14 Township of
Seymour County of Northumberland
510 MBP510SEY R
S-Dec. 4,
1922
Subdivision of Part of Broken Front Lot 3
Concession 14 Township of Seymour
561 MBP561SEY R
R-Oct. 16,
1979
Subdivision of Lot 14 Concession 12
Township of Seymour County of
Northumberland
Perry MBP1PERRY O
Plan of Presqu'lsle Peninsula Township of
Brighton
Singleton
Block MBP1SINGLE T
R-Jul. 1,
1876
Part Lot 35 Concession A Township of
Brighton
Gosport MBP1GROS O
R-May 16,
1876
Presqu'le
Park MBP1PRESQ O   Plan showing Presqu'ile Park
Grand Trunk
Railway
System MBP1GTR O
Plan and Profile Township of Brighton
County of Northumberland
7 MBP7BR T
R-Jun. 7,
1856 Part of Village of Brighton
8 MBP8BR O - Lot 2 Concession 2 Township of Brighton
10 MBP10BR O
R-Apr. 12,
1855 Village Plot Lot 1 Concession 1 of Brighton
15 MBP15BR O
R-Dec. 7,
1861
West 1/2 Lot 35 Concession A Township of
Brighton
18 MBP18BR O
R-Dec. 24,
1864
Part Lot 35 Concession B Township of
Brighton Property of J.Ham Perry, ESQ
Updated: September 26th, 2022
20 MBP20BR T
R-Jun. 7,
1864
Part Lot 1 Concession 2 Township of
Cramahe forming Part of Village of Brighton
21 MBP21BR R
R-Jul. 25,
1864 Lots 4 and 5 Concession 1 of Brighton
23 MBP23BR T
R-Dec. 15,
1864
Lots 34 and 35 Concession 1 Township of
Brighton
26 MBP26BR R
R-Jan. 31,
1866
Lot 1 Concession 2 Cramahe forming Part
of Village of Brighton
31
MBP31BR
O R-Apr. 20,
1868
Ketchum Corner Brighton being Village Lot
42 and Lot 1 Concession 1
41
MBP41BR
T
R-Jun.
12,1871
Smithfield on Lots 23 and 24 Concession A
Brighton formerly Township of Murray
42 MBP42BR R
R-Jun. 13,
1871
Lots 3 and 4 Concession 3 Township of
Brighton formerly Township of Murray
43 MBP43BR R
S-Jun. 13,
1871
Plan of Hilton Lots 3 to 5 Concession 4 and
5 Brighton formerly Township of Murray
44 MBP44BR R
R-Jun. 14,
1871
Plan of Codrington on Lots 2 and 3
Concessions 8 and 9 Brighton formerly
Murray
50 MBP50BR R
R-Feb. 19,
1874
Lot 1 corner of Young and Dundas Streets
Brighton being Part lot 35 Concession A
Brighton formerly Murray
52 MBP52BR R
R-Mar. 24,
1874
Subdivision of Village Lots East side of
Oliphant Street West side Perry Avenue in
the Village of Brighton
53 MBP53BR R
R-Oct. 6,
1875
Subdivision of Lot 25 South side of Main
Street and Part Meade Estate North of
Richard Street Village of Brighton
54 MBP54BR R
R-Dec. 22,
1875
Subdivision of Part Block G agreeable to the
Plan of the Village of Smithfield being part
Lot 25 Concession A Township of Brighton
55 MBP55BR R
R-Jan. 7,
1876
Village of Newcomb Mills South Part of Lots
2 and 3 Concession 7 Township of Brighton
57 MBP57BR R
R-Mar. 10,
1876
Subdivision of Part of the Bulkley Estate
North of Richardson Street Village of
Brighton
62 MBP62BR R R- 1877 Eyers Block Brighton Village of Brighton
63 MBP63BR O
R-Nov. 30,
1878
Ferris Property Part Lot 35 Concession A
Brighton
65 MBP65BR R
R-Feb. 6,
1879
North Part of the Estate of the Late Abijah
Squire Village of Brighton Northeast Part of
Lot 2 Concession 1 Brighton
71 MBP71BR R
S-Dec. 10,
1878
Part Lot 35 Concession A betweent George
and Young Street Village of Brighton
78 MBP78BR O
R-Aug. 17,
1885
Showing slight correction of Part of
Drummond Street and also East limit of Lot
18 in Village of Smithfield Township of
Brighton
82 MBP82BR R
R-Apr. 9,
1888
Subdivision of North Part Lot 23 and
Northeast Part Lot 24 Concession A
Township of Brighton
98 MBP98BR R
R-Jun. 19,
1908
Part Lot 33 Broken Front Concession
Village of Brighton
Updated: September 26th, 2022
107 MBP107BR R
R-Apr. 24,
1914
Lots 23 to 25 East side Prince Edward
Street, Part Lot 35 Concession B, Lots 1 to
4, 37 to 41, Part Lot 36, of Part Lot 35
Concession B, Lots 12 to 23, 47 to 51, Part
Lot 46 Plan 63 Village of Brighton, Part Lot
34 Concession B Township of Brighton
County of Northumberland
135 MBP135BR O -
Plan of Newcastle in Home District
Surveyed in November 1797
144 MBP144BR R
R-Mar. 24,
1954
Lots 1 to 5 South of Water Street Plans 135,
138, Lot 4 and 6 North of Water Street,
Water Lot in front of Lot 4 and Lot 6 North of
Water Street Plan 138 together with a right
of way to said Lot Presqu'le Park County of
Northumberland
145 MBP145BR R
R-Mar. 24,
1954
Part Lot 5 Broken Front Concession, Part
Presqu'le Peninsula, Island adjacent and
surrounding water area, Presqu'le Park
County of Northumberland
176 MBP176BR R
R-Jun. 28,
1956
Lots 4 to 9 West of Kingsley Avenue and
Lots 1 and 2 Concession 2 Township of
Cramahe in Village of Brighton
230 MBP230BR R
R-Jan. 7,
1958
Part Lots 29 to 31 West side of Ontario
Street and Part Lot 4 Concession 1
Township of Brighton Village of Brighton
310 MBP310BR O
R-Jun. 21,
1960
Plan and Field Notes various lots Presqu'le
Peninsula Township of Brighton County of
Northumberland
320 MBP320BR R
Block J Plan 310 and part Blocks A and G
Plan 145 on Presqu'le Peninsula South of
Village of Brighton and Township of
Brighton County of Northumberland
321 MBP321BR R
Block J Plan 310 and part Blocks A and G
Plan 145 on Presqu'le Peninsula South of
Village of Brighton and Township of
Brighton County of Northumberland
349 MBP349BR R
R-Sept. 5,
1961
Part Lots 8 and 9 Broken Front Concession
Township of Brighton
400 MBP400BR R
R-Jun. 10,
1964
Part Lot 35 Concession A Township of
Brighton of Village of Brighton
418 MBP418BR R
R-Aug. 10,
1965
Part Block A Plan 176 and Part Lot 2
Concession 2 formerly Township of Brighton
now Village of Brighton County of
Northumberland
490 MBP490BR R
R-Apr. 23,
1969
Lots 2 to 5 West side of Factory Street and
Part Lot 1 and 15 West of Factory Street
and Part lot 2 Concession 2 registered Plan
28 Village of Brighton County of
Northumberland
493 MBP493BR R
R-Aug. 13,
1969
Part Lots 30 and 31 Concession 10
Township of Brighton County of
Northumberland
527 MBP527BR R
R-Jul. 8,
1976
Part Lot 3 Concession 7 Township of
Brighton County of Northumberland
Updated: September 26th, 2022
528 MBP528BR R
R-Sept.
21, 1976
Part Lot 35 Concession B Village of
Brighton formerly Township of Brighton
County of Northumberland
532 MBP532BR R
R-Nov. 28,
1977
Part Lot 35 Concession B Village of
Brighton formerly Township of Brighton
County of Northumberland
M-724 MBP724M M
R-June 5,
1981
Part Lots 1 and 2 Concession 1, Port Hope,
County of Northumberland Formerly
Township of Hope County of Durham